BE3AJIKOI'OJIbHBIE HATTMTKIM / SOFT DRINKS

Juice Tomar, s1610K0, BUIIHA

PETROGLYPH Still / Sparkling 375ml
PETROGLYPH Still / Sparkling 750ml

The Gardenist Tonuxk, posa, Gy3una, uMGups
Coca-Cola 300ml

Fanta Grape 30oml

ITMBO / BEER

Peroni 5,1%

Blue Moon 5,4%

Leffe Brune 6,5%

Clausthaler 0,0% Nonalcoholic

Cmar / CIDRE

Brut de Normandie Christian Drouin 4,5%

JIMMOHA]L / LEMONADE
TPYIIIA - TPEUTI®PYT

IEPCHK - JEMOHI'PACC

YEPHAA CMOPO/IMHA - ABJIOKO

YA / TEA
Accam 'ong,

Opn pan

CeHua

Mosnun Xya Ya sxkacmuu
MoO4YHbBIN YyH
Pomaluka TubeTckas
TpaBaHom cbop

Ky L0 rpeunmmsiin
CaraH — [lannsa
Macana

PonbyLu

LLInnoBHUK

DOPYKTOBBIV YAV / FRUIT TEA

CMOPO/JUHA
BUIIHA
VMBUPD

KO®E / COFFEE
3Acnpecco ToHUK
Dcnpecco

AMeprKaHO

JBoHOM 3cnpecco
KanyunHo 20oml
JBONHOW Kany4ynHo 350ml
DnaT yant

JlaTtTe

Anc naTte

MaTua natre

Pad

bam6n kodbe (AnenbcuH, FpenndpyT)

3 500
500ml
700
700
700
ooml
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

700

700
700

700

500
250
350
350
350
400
400
400
400
450
500

550



MOTEZUMA
- 900 -
JxuH, GUTTEp, KIyOHUYHBIN BEPMYT, 36 MIIAHHKA, TEMOHIPACC, MATA
13oml. alc. 16%

RAVI SHANKAR
- 900 -
Pom Ha crienuAax, CYXOfI xepec, Mmacajia, 1eMOHIpacc, IPOCEKKO
150ml. alc. 12%

CONCERT # 3
- 900-
Byp6oH, k1yGHHKA, IEPCUK, BEPMYT, LIHCO
13oml. alc. 15%

PROMETHEUS
- 900 -
Buckw, ameputuBo, GUTTEp, LIHAIC, 3e/1eH0e AGI0KO, rpyIa
12zoml. alc. 16%

CLOVER LEAF
- 900 -
JI’KVH HaCTOSTHHBIN HA MATe, BepMYT, MaJIMHa, COK JaliMa, OuTTEp
13oml. alc. 14%

THE MOMENT
- 900 -
Burrtep, poMm, aHaHAC, TMMOHYE/LIO, IIPOCEKKO
200ml. alc. 18%

TOSCANINI
900 -
KpacHoe BuHO, BepMyT Ha KITyOHUKe, YepHas CMOPO/JUHA,
KOpA¥a MaHIO-MapaKy#s
150ml. alc. 14%

FRANCES HA 18+
- 900 -
J>KMH Ha THCTBAX NTaWMa, TeMOHTPACC, 3eMITHHKA, IIPOCEKKO
18oml. alc. 16%

SUNSHOWER
- 900 -
Martini Fiero, nucko, Mmapakyiisi, MalnHa-peBeHb
150ml. alc. 16%

OLD FRIEND
- 900 -
KnyGuuuHbIH J)KUH, TeMOHTpacc, 6urrep, 0y3suHa, TOHUK
200ml. alc. 18%

REMARK
- 900 -
Hunting Herbal Bitter, kaasBajoc, yepHas cMOpOgHHA, 3e/1eH0e AGI0KO
200ml. alc. 17%

BODEGA
- 900 -
PucnuHr, ;;)xuH Ha MaIVHe, KOPAUAT TaBaH/a-aHAHAC, TaHM
150ml. alc. 17%

PERFECT LADY
- 900 -
KnyGHUYHBIH J3KWH, IEPCHUK, KPACHBIN alleIbCUH
150ml. alc. 20%



CHAMPAGNE & METHODE TRADITIONNELLE 375ml

Grande Cuvee Extra Brut Usadba Divhomorskoe 4500
Brut La Vallee Prevoteau-Perrier 5500
Brut Loriot-Pagel 8500
Blanc de Blancs Brut Le Mesnil-sur-Oger Guy Charlemagne 9 800
Rose Extra Brut Ployez-Jacquemart 9 800
Rose De Saignee Brut Drappier 9 800
SPARKLING WINE 150ml / 750ml
Cava Brut 4 400
Spumante / Prosecco 980 / 4 900
Rose Brut Cremant 1180/ 5 900
Blanc de Blancs Brut Cremant 1380/ 6 900

Brut Blanc Cremant

Rose Brut Cremant

MAGNUM 1500ml 11 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 11 800

PETNAT / PETILLANT NATUREL / ANCESTRALLE

Pet Nat Frizzante Puro Rosato Fattoria Lavacchio

Sweet Limoux Esprit de Bulles (6.5 alc. ) Antech

CHAMPAGNE

Brut Reserve Champagne
Les Fondamentaux Vincent Bliard
Terroirs d’Ecueil 1-er Cru Lacourte Godbillon

Brut Regence Brimoncourt

Brut Reserve Taittinger

Brut Blanc Pierre Courtois

Brut Reserve Vollereaux

Collection 244 Louis Roederer

Comme Autrefois Extra Brut 2006 Francoise Bedel

Vintage Dom Perignon

BLANC DE BLANCS
Grand Cru R&L Legras

Le Blanc de Blancs Brut Lanson

Mesnillesime Grand Cru Guy Charlemagne

Blanc de Blancs Ruinart

Le Mesnil sur Oger Grand Cru Encry

BLANC DE NOIRS

Blanc de Noirs Delot

Extra-Brut 1-er Cru Bonnet-Ponson

Extra Brut Largillier Exogyre Coessens

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Rose De Saignee Brut Drappier

Extra Brut Ployez-Jacquemart

Rose Brut Ruinart

5500

7 500

150ml / 750ml
1900 / 9 500

13 800

14 500

16 500

18 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 18 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 18 800

23 800

33 500
68 800

18 500
22 800
28 500
38 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 38 500

9 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 33 500

35 500

15 500

MAGNUM 1500ml 36 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 48 800




WHITE WINE

BOURGOGNE 150ml / 750ml
Bourgogne Chardonnay 1380/ 6 900
Bourgogne Aligote 8500
Chablis 1900 / 9 500
Hautes Cotes De Beaune 2021 Domaine Andre Et Bernard Labry 10 800
Bourgogne Chardonnay 2021 Domaine Xavier Monnot 12 500
Hautes-Cotes de Nuits 2021 David Duband 13 800
Chablis 2022 William Fevre / Billaud-Simon I5 500
Rully 2019 Jean-Yves Devevey 15 800
Pouilly-Fuisse Les Vieilles Vignes 2021 Vincent Girardin 15 900
Bourgogne Chardonnay 2018 Domaine Pierre Boisson 16 800
Bourgogne Chardonnay Orane 2022 Jerome Galeyrand 16 800
Hautes-Cotes de Nuits Clos Saint-Philibert 2020 Meo-Camuzet 25 500
Beaune 1-er Cru Les Greves 2020 Caroline Morey 35 500
Puligny-Montrachet 2020 Joseph Drouhin 375ml 18 500
Puligny—Montrachet 2021 Frederic Magnien 25500
Chassagne-Montrachet 2022 Coffinet-Duvernay 25 600
Chassagne Montrachet 1-er Cru Morgeot 2020 J. Drouhin 58 800
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 65 500
Meursault Les Chevalieres 2021 Domaine Xavier Monnot 28 800

Meursault 1-er Cru 2017 Comtesse de Cherisey MAGNUM 1500ml 65 800

ALSACE

Gentil 2021 Famille Hugel 5500
Mise du Printemps Pinot Blanc Alsace 2022 Josmeyer 8500
LOIRE 150ml / 750ml
Sauvignon Loire Petit Bourgeois Henri Bourgeois 1300/ 6 500

Terre de Silex Coteaux du Giennois 2019 Clement & Florian Berthier 9 800

Sancerre Blanc 2021 Clement & Florian Berthier 12 500
Breze Clos David Monopole Saumur 2019 Arnaud Lambert 12 800
Pouilly-Fume 2022 De Ladoucette 13 800
Sancerre Comte Lafond Grande Cuvee 2021 De Ladoucette 16 500
RAW WINE Terre d’'Obus Loire 2017 Alexandre Bain 15 500
Baron de L Pouilly-Fume 2020 De Ladoucette 23 500
BORDEAUX

Muse Bordeaux Blanc 2020 Domaine La Cabanne 3 800

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
Orange Gold Vin Biologique 2021 Gerard Bertrand 1300/ 6 500
RHONE

Condrieu 2022 Domaine Christophe Pichon 15 500



RUSSIA

Chardonnay Krasnaya Gorka Kuban 2020 Galitskiy & Galitskiy

ITALY

Pinot Grigio

Gewurztraminer 2021 Mastri Vernacoli
Gavi del Comune di Gavi

Vermentino

Chardonnay Sicilia Jale 2022 Cusumano

Sauvignon Blanc Alto Adige Winkl 2022 Cantina Terlan

Fiano Campania Don Chisciotte 2019 Pierluigi Zampaglione

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera 2023 La Scolca

150ml / 750ml

5500

880/ 4 400
980/ 4 900
1100/ 5 500
1300/ 6 500
7500

10 500

10 500

10 800

Gewurztraminer Sanct Valentin Alto Adige 2021 St. Michael Eppan 13 500

Sauvignon Collio Ronco delle Mele 2021 Venica & Venica
Nova Domus Riserva Alto Adige 2021 Cantina Terlan
Cervaro della Sala Umbria 2022 Castello della Sala
Quartz Terlano Sauvignon 2022 Cantina Terlan

AUSTRIA /| GERMANY

Wiener Gemischter Satz (noneso c6op)

Riesling Trocken / Dry

Riesling Kabinet

Riesling Niederosterreich

Gruner Veltliner Kamptal 2020 Loimer

Riesling Spatlese Wehlener Sonnenuhr 2019 Meulenhof
Riesling Trocken 7 Terroirs Nahe 2022 Gut Hermannsberg
Orange Rheingau 2018 Balthasar Ress

Riesling South Styria Ried Dr. Wunsch 2021 Wohlmuth

Riesling Dry GG Alte Reben Erdener Treppchen 2018 Dr. Loosen

Riesling Marienburg GG Mosel 2021 Clemens Busch
PORTUGAL / SPAIN

Vinho Verde

Albarino Rias Baixas

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

USA

Chardonnay California 2022 Wente

Chardonnay Monterey 2021 J.Lohr

Chardonnay Riva Ranch 2022 Wente

Chardonnay Carneros 2020 Buena Vista

ROSE WINE

Cotes de Provence

Bolgheri Rosato Scalabrone Tenuta Guado Al Tasso
By.Ott Cotes De Provence 2022 Domaines Ott

Le Clos Cotes de Provence 2022 Peyrassol

16 800

19 800

22 500

23 500

150ml / 750ml
900 / 4 500
980 / 4 900
980 / 4 900

6 500

375ml 3500
7500
9 500
9 800
I1 500
13 800

15 800

4500

980/ 4 900

5500

6 500
8 500
375ml 6 500

12 800

150ml / 750ml

1160 / 5 800
7 500
10 500

15 500



RED WINE

BOURGOGNE 750ml
Gamay Coteaux Bourguignons 2020 Dominique Piron 6 500
Bourgogne Pinot Noir 1900 / 9 500
Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2020 Domaine Xavier Monnot 13 800
Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2020 David Duband 375ml 6 500
Bourgogne Rouge 2021 Domaine Heresztyn-Mazzini 15 800
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Antonin 2022 Jerome Galeyrand 18 800
Maranges 2020 Clair Obscur 15 500
Cote d’Or Cuvee Etienne Camuzet 2020 Meo-Camuzet 22 800
Gevrey-Chambertin 2020 David Duband 375ml 15 800
Gevrey—-Chambertin 2017 Gerard Seguin 22 500
Gevrey-Chambertin 2018 Domaine Harmand Geoffroy 25 500
Gevrey-Chambertin 2018 Domaine Duroche 35 800
Gevrey-Chambertin La Justice 2022 Jerome Galeyrand 35 800

Gevrey—-Chambertin 2019 Domaine Antonin Guyon MAGNUM 1500ml 58 800

Morey-Saint-Denis Cuvee des Grives 2009 Domaine Ponsot 38 800
Morey-Saint-Denis 2020 Domaine Coquard-Loison-Fleurot 38 800
Morey-Saint-Denis 2019 Domaine Meo-Camuzet 48 800
Chambolle-Musigny 2019 Domaine Amiot-Servelle 28 800
Clos-Vougeot Grand Cru 2017 Domaine Laurent Roumier 48 800
Vosne-Romanee 2019 Domaine Georges Noellat 39 800
Vosne-Romanee 2019 Domaine Coquard-Loison-Fleurot 48 900
Nuits-Saint-Georges 2017 David Duband 375ml 15 500
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1-er Cru 2017 Nuiton-Beaunoy 28 800
Aloxe-Corton 2018 Domaine Rapet 25 500
Aloxe-Corton 2015 Domaine Bruno Clair 28 500
Ladoix 1-er Cru La Corvee 2018 Claire Naudin 26 900
Chorey les Beaune 2020 Alex Gambal 16 800
Saint-Romain Sous Roche 2018 Domaine Henri & Gilles Buisson 18 800
Pommard Les Perrieres 2018 Domaine Launay-Horiot 25 800
Pommard Les Combes 2018 Domaine Buisson Battault 25 800
Pommard Les Combes 2019 Meo Camuzet 35 500
Volnay Les Vieilles Vignes 2016 Vincent Girardin 25 500
Auxey-Duresses 2020 Domaine Andre Et Bernard Labry 10 800
Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes 2017 Bader-Mimeur 19 800
Mercurey Clos La Marche Monopole 2020 Domaine MIA 16 500

BEAUJOLAIS

Morgon 2020 Marcel Lapierre MAGNUM 1500ml 38 800




BORDEAUX
Graves 2016 Chateau des Graves

Medoc 2015 La Chapelle de Potensac

Medoc 2015 Chateau Potensac Cru Bourgeois

15o0ml / 750ml

1300/ 6 500

MAGNUM i1500ml

Sans SO2 Fabre de Nature Haut-Medoc 2018 Ch. Lamothe-Cissac

Haut-Medoc 2017 Chateau Lamothe-Cissac
Haut-Medoc 2016 Haut-Medoc Giscours
Saint-Estephe 2020 Chateau Beau-Site
Saint-Estephe 2016 Chateau Beau-Site
Saint-Estephe 2017 Chateau Beau-Site

Saint-Estephe 2013 Chateau Ormes de Pez

Pauillac 2015 Chateau Batailley

Pauillac 2015 Chateau Haut-Bages Monpelou
Pauillac 2013 Chateau Haut-Bages Monpelou
Saint-Julien 2018 Connetable Talbot
Saint-Julien 2011 Chateau Lagrange
Margaux 2019 Chateau Ferriere

Margaux 2010 Chateau d’Angludet

Graves 2016 Chateau Roquetaillade La Grange

MAGNUM 1500ml

MAGNUM 1500ml

Graves Cru Classe Pessac-Leognan 2010 Chateau de Fieuzal

Pomerol 2009 Chateau du Domaine de L’Eglise

Pomerol 2015 Chateau du Domaine de L’Eglise

Pomerol 2016 Chateau Le Bon Pasteur
JURA
DD Arbois 2020 Benedicte & Stephane Tissot

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

La Clape 2018 Chateau L’ Hospitalet, Gerard Bertrand

RHONE

Saint-Joseph 2018 La Ferme des Sept Lunes Premier Quartier

9 800

19 800

8 800

8 800

12 500

7 800

15 800

29 500

15 800

12 800

15 500

25 800

16 500

26 800

16 500

28 800

9 800

18 500

15 900

25 500

38 500

13 800

9500

13 500



ITALY
TRENTINO

Pinot Nero Trentino 2021 Mastri Vernacoli
PIEMONT & LOMBARDIA

Barbera d’Asti | Suori 2021 Roberto Ferraris
Albareda Sforzato Di Valtellina 2015 Mamete Prevostini
Barbaresco 2018 Produttori del Barbaresco
Langhe Quatr Nas 2015 Rocche dei Manzoni
Barolo Dagromis 2017 Gaja

Barolo Monforte d’Alba 2016 Parusso
Barbaresco Costa Russi 2016 Gaja

VENETO

Valpolicella

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2019 Zyme
TOSCANA

Chianti Castiglioni 2021 Frescobaldi

Poggio ai Ginepri Rosso Toscana 2022 Tenuta Argentiera

Toscana Rosso
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2019 Fattoria del Cerro

Casamatta Rosso 2020 Testamatta di Bibi Graetz

150ml / 750ml

4500

6 500

375ml 9500
13 500

18 800

375ml 12 800
19 500

65 800

1100 / 5 500

35 500

4 500
6 500
1500 / 7500
7 700

8 500

MAGNUM 1500ml 9 800

Chianti Classico Castelli del Grevepesa

Cum Laude Sant’Antimo 2020 Castello Banfi

Bolgheri Rosso Villa Donoratico 2021 Tenuta Argentiera

La Madonnina 2019 La Madonnina

Sant’ Antimo Cabernet Sauvignon Olmaia 2015 Col d’Orcia

Bertinga 2016 Bertinga
Syrah Cortona Bramasole 2017 La Braccesca
Il Pino di Biserno 2019 Campo di Sasso

Aleah Merlot Toscana zo19 Villa Mangiacane

9 800
10 500
13 500
13 600
16 800
18 500

18 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 18 800

Brunello di Montalcino 2016 Pieve Santa Restituta

Brunello di Montalcino 2017 Tenuta il Poggione

Le Cupole Toscana 2019 Tenuta di Trinoro

375ml 12 500

18 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 19 800

50 & 50 2019 Avignonesi-Capannelle

28 500

Aleah Merlot Toscana 2019 Villa Mangiacane DUBBLE MAGNUM 3000ml 37 600

Guado Al Tasso Bolgheri Superiore 2018 Tenuta Guado Al Tasso 38 800

Solengo 2018 Argiano

MAGNUM 1500ml 39 800

MAGNUM 1500ml 59 900

Tignanello 2018 Marchesi Antinori
Sassicaia Bolgheri 2021 Tenuta San Guido

PUGLIA

Primitivo di Manduria Felline
SICILIA

Nerello Mascalese Terre Siciliane 2019 Aglaea

118 500

13 800

7500



RED WINE

RUSSIA 1soml / 750ml
Merlot Krasnaya Gorka Kuban Anapa 2020 Galitskiy & Galitskiy 6500
Rebo Krasnodar Region 2017 Usadba Divnomorskoe 375ml 8 500
AUSTRIA / GERMANY

Blaufrankisch Burgenland 2018 Weingut Heinrich 6500
Pinot Noir Baden Lochle GG 2018 Weingut Burg Ravensburg 13 800
Spatburgunder Alte Reben 2019 Bernhard Huber 15 500
Blaufrankisch Burgenland 2017 Weninger MAGNUM 1500ml 19 800
Pinot Noir Steinbuckel GG Pfalz 2014 P. Kuhn MAGNUM 1500ml 28 800
ISRAEL

Pinot Noir Yarden 2020 Golan Heights Winery 12 500
SPAIN

Rioja Crianza Vina Real 980 / 4 900
TINTO NATURAL Catalunya 2019 Partida Creus 5500
Gran Clos Priorat 2020 Finca el Puig 6 800
Reserva Rioja 2018 Marques de Riscal 8500
Rioja Crianza Vina Real MAGNUM 1500ml 9 800
Ribera Del Duero 2019 Pago De Carraovejas 12 500
Sardon de Duero Seleccion Especial 2017 Abadia Retuerta 12 500
Priorat 2020 Martinet Bru 12 800
Ribera del Duero Crianza Condado de Haza MAGNUM 1500ml 12 800
Reserva Rioja 2010 Vina Tondonia 12 800
Priorat 2020 Martinet Bru MAGNUM i1500ml 19 800
Ribera del Duero Psi 2020 Vinedos Alnardo MAGNUM 1500ml 24 500
Pintia Toro 2018 Bodegas y Vinedos Pintia 35 500
ARGENTINA 150ml / 750ml
Malbec Argentina 2022 Trapiche 980 / 4 900
Grand Malbec Mendoza 2017 Alpasion 12 500
Malbec Argentina Catena Zapata MAGNUM 1500ml 9 800
AUSTRALIA

Shiraz Australia Barossa 1380/ 6 800
Pinot Noir Yarra Valley 2019 Timo Mayer 25 500
USA

Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley 2019 Chateau Ste Michelle 6500
Cabernet Sauvignon California 2020 Wente 375ml 7500
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley CrossBarn 2018 Paul Hobbs 16 800

Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2020 Caymus 39 600



BITTER / DIGESTIF

Campari Bitter - 6oee 50 KOMIIOHEHTOB C JIETKOY IMKAHTHON FOPEYbIO
Cynar - 1ukep Ha OCHOBE JVCThEB aAPTHLIOKA

Jagermeister - Gonee 50 pacTUTEIBHBIX KOMIIOHEHTOB

Limoncello - mukep n3 amanspuTaHCKUX CIEIBIX TMIMOHOB

Pommeau de Normandie - kanssajioc u a6109HBIA COK

Amaro Montenegro - iukep Ha OCHOBE PA3IUYHBIX IPAHBIX TPAB
Averna - cunuinicKkue [UTPYCOBbIe (PPYKTHI, DKCTPAKTHI TPAB U CIIEI{Ui
Fernet Branca / Menta - ropexuii u kpenkuii TpaBaHoii Ganbzam

Poire Williams - ntuxep na ocuose rpymmu Bunssamc

SHERRY
Inocente fino - cyxoii xepec, Beiaep:xka nog ®aepom 8 net
Contrabandista Amontillado - 16 net 8 gyGoesix 6oukax Conepa

Pedro Ximenez El Contado - cnajxuit xepec, Beiepxka Gonee 10 et

VERMOUTH
Carpano Classico - kpacHBlil c1aiKuil BEpMYT € FTOPKUMH TPaBaMuU
Carpano Bianco - BepmyT ¢ MATKEM C/1a{KOBATO-TOPBKUM BKYCOM

Carpano Dry - TpaBs! u cienuu ¢ MyCKaTHBIM OpeXoM

Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino - crajxuii kpacusiii sepmyT
Martini Riserva Ambrato - Gesnsrii ciajxuii BepMyT ¢ MATKON TOPYNHKOM

Punt e Mes - coueranne Bepmyra u GuTTepa

VODKA

Onegin - poccuiickas Bogka mpeMuyM-KIacca

Chistye Rosy - us oprannueckoi nmeHuIibt

Grey Goose - npemuansHas Bogxa u3 peruona Koussak
Tenjaku - puc copra fImaga Hucuku us Snonnn

Isfjord - npemuansuas Boaka us I'pennangun

Reyka - snuTHBIE COpTa AUMEHS, IIEHHUIBI ¥ POAHUKOBAs BOJA

TEQUILA

Los Arango Blanco - rony6as arasa copra BeGepa

Don Julio Reposado - 100% blue agava sriiepxannas s gyGe

Jose Cuervo 1800’ Anejo - rexuna knacca yasTpa-mpemMmym

Perro de San Juan Espadin (Mezcal) - 100% agava jpoiinoii neperonku

Clase Azul Plata - arasa Bo3pacrom ot 6 50 8 et u3 mrara Xaaucko

GIN

Brecon - Bannuiickuit gsxuH ot BuHOKypHU Penderyn

Bombay Sapphire, UK - nougoncknii cyxoi prun

Yu Gin - ¢ppaHnyscKuil J5KUH Ha OCHOBE 10/{3Y ¥ CBIYYaHBCKOTO IepLia

Jun Botanic - juniper-moskxeBensHUK. OpraHnYecKuii JpKuH u3 JIusana
Masahiro Okinawa - nigeTs1 ruGuckyca 1 muKyBaca (OKMHABCKHIL 1aiiM)
Mare - [pKMH Ha OCHOBE O/IMBOK APGEKMHA, [UTPYCOB U PAa3INYHBIX TPAB

Hendrick's - cieryuu, 9KCTPaKTHI CBEKErO OrypIia M JIEEeCTKOB PO3bI

1100

8oml
800
800

800

700
700

700

1400
1300
1100

3900

700
800
850
900
950

I 300



WHISKEY / WHISKY
Teeling Small Batch Irish

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Dewar’s 12 y.o. Blended

Shinobu Japanese Pure Malt

Chivas Regal 18 y.o. Blended

Single Malt

Singleton 12 y.o. Speyside

Aberlour 12 y.o Speyside

Armorik Classic Bretagne
Talisker 10 y.o. Skye
Aberfeldy 12 y.o. Highland

Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14 y.o. Highland
Kavalan Concertmaster Port Cask Taiwan
Glenfiddich 15 y.o. Highland

Balvenie Doublewood 12 y.o. Speyside
Smokehead Islay

Macallan 12 y.o. Speyside
RUM/RON/RHUM

Varadero Anejo, 5 Anos Cuba
Matusalem Solera 7 y.0 Dominicana
Camikara 8 y.o. India

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela
Angostura 1919 Trinidad and Tobago
Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva 23 Guatemala

Flor de Cana Centenario 18 y.o. Nicaragua

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S

Hine V.S.O.P

Lheraud Cuvee 20
A.E.Dor Albane
Tesseron Lot # 90 X.O

A.E. Dor Napoleon

EAU-DE-VIE

Boulard Grand Solage (calvados)
Wieser ‘Raspberry’ (schnapps)
Control Triple Destilado (pisco)
Tradizione Nonino (grappa)
Valdespino 1850 (brandy)

Baron G. Legrand 2004 (armagnac)

1100

1 600

1000
1150
1100
1200
1300
1500
1600
1700
1800

2 100

700
850
900
950
1500

1200

I 400
1900
2 100
2300

2500

4oml
950
800
900
850
950

1500



SWEET WINE

Moscato d’Asti Michele Chiarlo

Cuvee Spatlese (55 g/l ) Kracher
Sauternes (121 g/1) Lions de Suduiraut

Zweigelt Auslese (100 g/l ) Kracher
Beerenausles Riesling (140 g/1) Dr. Loosen
Beerenauslese (133 g/l) Kracher

Tokaji Aszu Blue Label (155 g/1) The Royal Tokaji
Recioto della Valpolicella ( 86,2 g/l ) Brigaldara
Trockenbeerenauslese (194 g/1) Kracher
SPIRITS & DIGESTIVE

Tequila Clase Azul Reposado Productos Finos de Agave 0.7L
Cognac Pale & Dry XO Delamain 1.5L

Cognac Art de Zafi XO Limited Edition Roullet 0.7L
Fiori di Sambuco Villa de Varda o.5L

Liquirizia / Miele / Mirtillo / Pere Poli o.5L
Liquore Di Fragola Bepi Tosolini 0.7L

Mirto di Sardegna Bresca Dorada 1L

Amaro Sibona 1.5L

Amaro della Donna Selvatica Levi Serafino o0.7L
Vermouth di Torino 0.75L

Barolo Chinato o.5L

Ratafia de Champagne o.5L

White / Ruby / Reserve Port Churchill’s 0.2L
10-Year Old Tawny Churchill’s 0.2L

GRAPPA

Cleopatra Moscato Oro Poli 0.7L

Elisi (Barbera, Nebbiolo, Cabernet) Berta 0.5L
Sassicaia Poli 0.5L

Magia Berta 0.7L

Bianca Tenuta San Leonardo 2L

Lo Chardonnay Barriques Monovitigno Nonino 2L
Riserva Wood Finish Sibona 1.5L

Camomilla Levi Serafino o0.7L
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3 800

3900
4900
5500

5900

6 800
8 500

9 500

12 800

5500

1980

2500

1200

1200

1200

1800

1200

1600

550

1 400

1800

3 800

4 800

1500
1500
2 500
2 500
1900
2 500
1800

1800



